
  

 

 

Names of bidders who submitted their proposals for the 
Appointment of a service provider to provide printing services for 
the Railway Safety Regulator 
 
RSR/RFP/MC/PS/24/06/06 

Organisation name Date 

submitted 

Time 

 

1. Nyalu Communications 16 July 2024 09:05 

2. Shereno Printers 17 July 2024 10:02 

3. Lebone Litho Printers 17 July 2024 10:22 

4. ExposeIT Infraworx 17 July 2024 10:35 

5. Indima Njongo 17 July 2024 11:07 

6. Ndabase Printing Solutions 17 July 2024 11:17 

7. Production X 17 July 2024 11:21 

8. TLD Enterprises (Pty) Ltd 17 July 2024 11:45 

9. Rapoo Trading and Services (Pty) Ltd 17 July 2024 11:45 

10. Arch Consortium 17 July 2024 11:45 

 


